
Waybill No Manual No Waybill Date Waybill Type Origin Destination Delivered 
Date

01126732603001 0112673260
3001

30-Dec-2025 Credit BANGALORE CHAMRAJPET GUDIYATTAM 06-Jan-2026

02000132608333 0200013260
8333

28-Dec-2025 Credit CHENNAI HUB GUDIYATTAM 06-Jan-2026

02000132608467 0200013260
8467

02-Jan-2026 Credit CHENNAI HUB GUDIYATTAM 06-Jan-2026

02001032602127 0200103260
2127

03-Dec-2025 Credit CHENNAI TONDIARPET GUDIYATTAM 06-Jan-2026

02001032602134 0200103260
2134

03-Dec-2025 Credit CHENNAI TONDIARPET GUDIYATTAM 06-Jan-2026

02001032602421 0200103260
2421

02-Jan-2026 Credit CHENNAI TONDIARPET GUDIYATTAM 06-Jan-2026

02007132601308 0200713260
1308

09-Dec-2025 Credit CHENNAI PORUR GUDIYATTAM 06-Jan-2026

From Branch: GUDIYATTAM

To Branch : VELLORE HUB

Submitted On : 08-Jan-2026 10:12:20 PM

Submitted By : Mrs.V.Jayapriya

Printed On: 1/8/2026 10:12:21 PMPage 1 of 1 Prepared By: Mrs.V.Jayapriya
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